
5th Year Telecom  

Academic & Shop Class Schedule (In-Person) 

Classes will be conducted during the evening from 4:30pm - 8:10pm 

1. Monday, Oct. 18, 2021 

2. Monday Oct. 25, 2021 

3. Monday, Nov. 1, 2021 

4. Wednesday, Nov. 3, 2021 

5. Monday, Nov. 15, 2021 

6. Wednesday, Nov. 17, 2021 

7. Monday, Nov. 29, 2021 

8. Wednesday, Dec. 1, 2021 

9. Monday, Dec. 6, 2021 

10. Wednesday, Dec. 8, 2021 

11. Monday, Dec. 13, 2021 

12. Wednesday, Dec. 15, 2021 

13. Monday, Jan. 3, 2022 

14. Wednesday, Jan. 5, 2022 

15. Monday, Jan. 10, 2022 

16. Wednesday, Jan. 12, 2022 

17. Monday, Jan. 17, 2022 

18. Wednesday, Jan. 19, 2022 

19. Monday, Jan. 24, 2022 

20. Wednesday, Jan. 26, 2022 

21. Monday, Jan. 31, 2022 

22. Wednesday, Feb. 2, 2022 

23. Monday, Feb. 7, 2022 

24. Monday, Feb. 14, 2022 

25. Monday, Feb. 28, 2022 

26. Wednesday, Mar. 2, 2022 

27. Monday, Mar. 7, 2022 

28. Wednesday, Mar. 9, 2022 

29. Monday, Mar. 14, 2022 

30. Wednesday, Mar. 16, 2022 

31. Monday, Mar. 21, 2022 

32. Wednesday, Mar. 23, 2022 

33. Monday, Mar. 28, 2022 

34. Wednesday, Mar. 30, 2022 

35. Monday, Apr. 4, 2022 
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